Historical Maximum Debt Service Coverage Ratio * 9.62 8.04 7.24

Maximum Pro Forma Annual Debt Service on the Series 2008 Bonds  7,392 7,392 7,392
Historical Pro Forma Coverage of Maximum Pro Forma Annual Debt
Service on the Series 2008 Bonds

4.14 3.46 3.12

*  For purposes of calculating debt service on the Series 2001 and Series 2005 Bonds, which bear interest at
variable rates, annual interest costs were based on an assumed average interest rate of 4.30%, which is an
average of the actual weekly effective interest rates for the twelve-month period ending June 30, 2008.

Historical and Pro Forma Capitalization

The following table (dollars in thousands) sets forth, for the fiscal years ended June 30, 2006, 2007 and
2008, and pro forma for the fiscal year ended June 30, 2008, SCCA’s calculation of debt-to-capitalization.

A-18

Pro forma as of June 30, 2008 reflects the issuance of the Series 2008 Bonds as if such issuance had
occurred on June 30, 2008.  The table excludes SCCA’s contingent liability under its guarantee of certain
obligations of SCCA House.  For additional information regarding the SCCA House guarantees, see
“FACILITIES AND SERVICES-SCCA HOUSE” above.

 2006 2007 2008
Sept. 30,

2008
Pro forma

Sept. 30, 2008
Total Long-Term
Indebtedness 46,842 44,821 43,501 43,504 90,000
Less Current Portion (2,029) (1,327) (980) (980) (0)
Net Long-Term
Indebtedness 44,813 43,494 42,521 42,524 90,000

Unrestricted Net Assets 138,971 156,008 168,537 171,368 168,537
Total Capitalization 183,784 199,502 211,058 213,892 258,537
Net Long-Term Debt to
Capitalization Ratio 24.4% 21.8% 20.1% 19.9% 34.8%

Sources of Revenue

The following table sets forth the sources of combined gross patient service revenues of SCCA for the
fiscal years ended June 30, 2006, 2007 and 2008.

 Fiscal Year Ended June 30, Three Months Ended
September 30,

Payor Type 2006 2007 2008 2007 2008

Commercial 64% 61% 60% 61% 60%
Medicare 23% 23% 25% 26% 23%
Medicaid 9% 11% 11% 10% 12%
Other Governmental 3% 4% 3% 3% 4%
Other 1% 1% 1% 0% 1%

Total Sources 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Medicare

As a federally-designated cancer hospital, SCCA is exempt from the Medicare prospective payment
system for inpatient services and is reimbursed under the reasonable cost system (subject to TEFRA cost
limits).  In addition, although SCCA is paid under the Medicare outpatient prospective payment system
(“OPPS”) for outpatient services, SCCA receives additional hold harmless payments if it suffers losses
under OPPS.  Subject to certain limitations, if SCCA would have received higher payments under pre-
OPPS payment rules than it actually receives under OPPS, SCCA receives additional payments from